Stichting de Lichting Balansrekening 2019 en 2020

Balansrekening

Activa

Vaste Activa
Inventaris
Kantoor
Muziekapparatuur

Studio inrichting

Vlottende Activa
Debiteuren

Giften
Liquide middelen
Totaal Activa

Passiva

Eigen vermogen
Crediteuren

Totaal Passiva

2020

238

1700

72235,03

72473,03

71693,11

779,92

72473,03

2019

136

3000

65.409,96

68545,96

68545,61

68545,61
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